E-Sign 22.5 Sign
E-Sign 22.5
产品型号 E-Sign 22.5
产品ID 2TLA030054R0900
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 7350024460094
目录说明 E-Sign 22.5 Sign
详细描述
Yellow surround for panel mounted emergency stop button in 22.5 mm hole. No text.
Adhesive film on back side.
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
订货信息
1 piece最小起订量
3926909790海关关税号
INCA accessory产品系列
Sign产品
Popular Downloads
2TLC010185L0201数据手册，技术资料
1/3E-Sign 22.5
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/08
2CDC001079B0201CAD Dimensional
Drawing
尺寸
2 mm产品净深
60 mm产品净高
60 mm产品净宽
0.001 kg产品净重
技术参数
INCA适用于
Material Compliance
9AKK108467A5658Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
2CMT2022-006480REACH Declaration
2CMT2022-006499RoHS信息
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS状态
2CMT2023-006522Toxic Substances
Control Act - TSCA
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE 类别
认证及声明（文件编码）
No declaration needed符合性声明 - CE
包装信息
1 piece1级包装单元
0.1 m1级包装宽度
0.17 m1级包装长度
0.002 m1级包装高度
0.006 kg1级包装 总重
73500244600941级包装 EAN
分类
EC000621 - Legend plate for control circuit devicesETIM 7
EC000621 - Legend plate for control circuit devicesETIM 8
EC000621 - Legend plate for control circuit devicesETIM 9
5219 >> Switch part or accessoryIDEA 粒度分类代码 (IGCC)
39122221UNSPSC
P对象分类代码
2/3E-Sign 22.5
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/08
低压产品及系统  → 控制产品  → 机械安全产品  → 急停装置
分类
3/3E-Sign 22.5
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/08